
Position Name Email	Address School Zone Tier
Chair	 Adrienne	Chong Adrienne.Chong@yrdsb.ca Markville East All Alpine	Convenor

Secretary Jenn	Alexander jennifer.alexander@yrdsb.ca Thornhill Central All
Petja	Taivassalo Petja.Taivassalo@yrdsb.ca Langstaff Central All Snowboard	Convenor
Kelly	Bradshaw kelly.bradshaw@yrdsb.ca Tommy	Douglas West All
Dave	Christie David.Christie@yrdsb.ca Keswick North All

Carolyn	Cyarto-Rogers Carolyn.Cyarto-rogers@yrdsb.ca Huron	Heights North All
Jeff	Masterson Jeffrey.Masterson@yrdsb.ca King	City West All
Kent	Pearce Kent.Pearce@yrdsb.ca Maple West All
Sarah	Magee Sarah.Magee@yrdsb.ca Bayview Central All

YRAA	REP Adrienne	Chong Adrienne.Chong@yrdsb.ca Markville

Sport	Advisory	Committee	for	Alpine/Snowboard	2017-18

If	you	have	a	question,	comment	or	suggestion	with	regards	to	YRAA	Alpine/Snowboard	please	feel	free	to	contact	the	SAC	member	in	your	area


